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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCII. Exports of Canada to Britain in quantities and values by 
classes of home proJuce in the five fiscal years 1902-1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantit ies. 

1902. 1903. 1904. loos. 1906. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Vehicles—coo. 

Waggons t 
Bicycles n 
Bicycles, par ts of 
Other vehicles NO 

Vinegar gal. 
W o o d -

Barrels, empty NO. 
Household fu rn i tu re . . . 
Doors, sashes and blinds. . 
Matches match and splints. 
Mouldings, t r immings 

and other household 
furnishings 

Pai ls , tubs, churns and 
other hollow woodenware . . 

Spool wood and spools. 
Wood pulp 
Other manufactures of. 

Tota l wood and mfs. of.. 
Woolens 
Other articles of manu­

facture 

VI. Mineral produce totals. 
Arsenic 
Asbestr.s ton. 
Barytes , ground and un-

ground cwt. 
Coal ton. 
Chromite (chromic iron). t> 
Felspar H 
Gold-bearing quartz , dust , 

nuggets, etc 
Gypsum or plaster, crudfe. 
Metals— 

Copper, fine, contained in ore, 
ma t t e regulus, e t c . . lb. 

Copper, black or coarse, 
cement copper and copper 
in pigs lb. 

Lead, metallic, contained in 
ore, etc lb. 

Lead, pig 
Nickel, fine, contained in ore, 

ma t t e or speiss . . . . lb. 
P la t inum, contained in con­

centrates or other f o r m s . . . 
Silver, metallic, contained in 

ore, concentrates, etc oz. 
Mica lb. 
Mineral pigments, iron ox 

ides, ochres, etc lb. 
Mineral water gal. 

20 
1,202 

13 
250 

80 

4,088 

23,05( 
1,01)6 

9S 

2,766,671 

115,388 

40,320 
190 

35 
133 

171 

2,813 

25,335 
725 

1,330 

1,796,955 

141 

589,720' 10,000 

438,638 

658,081 

125,190 
2,022 

20 

20 

2,250 

4,375 

400 
14,120 

218 

348,139 

2,037,538 

268,889 

133,6i5 
552 

594 

7,132 

7,374 
1,189 

1,251,278 

500 

1,029,138 

1,605,101 

436,333 

115,520 
18 

1 
16 

722 

8,614 

15,412 

3,542,446 

80,895 

1,963,927 

44.475 
272,454 

100,000 
2,031 


